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Complete Overall Results
MONSTER DASH
NORMAN, OK 10-21-2018
Place No. C NAME City
1 1088 Brennan Avery
2 1056 Paul pfister
3 1100 Justin cChan
4 1112 Piers Hale
5 1199 Jan Haddad
6 1124 Sarah Luthman
7 1025 Tim Riley
8 1076 Michael Donald
9 1049 Jordan white
10 1091 Tristan Brown
11 1196 Dalton Peak
12 1197 Terry Peak
13 1190 steve Calonkey
14 1102  John Davenport
15 1048 Fabiola Janiak-Spens
16 1113  Joshua Harney
17 1068 Rex Boutwell
18 1131 Kenny Moore
19 1194 Brett Cauthe
20 1127  John McKinley
21 1141 Max Singleterry
22 1136 Regan Schreier
23 1121  James Lawler
24 1081 Kee wong
25 1099 Michael Carte
26 1078 Jennifer Austin
27 1079 Jack Austin
28 1132 Elena Mora
29 1096 Dana Campbell
30 1223 Loretta Bass
31 1222 Trina Hope
32 1075 Judy Farris
33 1003 Mark Korhonen
34 1050 Michael white
35 1001 Greg Harper
36 1046 sandra Tarabochia
37 1043  Julie ward
38 1047 Kristy Brugar
39 1009 James Snyder
40 1162 Krista Young
41 1111 Jamee Hale
42 1031 3Joshua Turner
43 1109 sSonya Glover
44 1041 Kelcie Burks
45 1125 Julia McGillick
46 1002 Beth Korhonen
47 1080 Joshua Davison
48 1134  Christopher Regalado
49 1157 Anthony whitebird
50 1087 Michael Aktisson
0ct-21-2018 3:00:57pm
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DivP Pace
1 18:33 5:59
1 20:=32 B3/
1 22:13 7:10
1 22:24 7:13
1 22:39 7:18
1 23:01 725
1 23:04 7:26
2 23:08 7:27
1 23:44 7:39
1 23:51 7:41
2 23:57 7:43
1 24:02 7:45
1 24:19 7:50
2 24:22 751
2 24:23 7:51
2 24:33 7255
2 24:43 7:58
3 24:49 8:00
4 25:41 8:16
3 25:47 8:18
1 25:59 8:22
2 26:01 8:23
2 26:34 8:34
3 26:56 8:41
2 26:57 8:41
1 28:24 9:09
3 28:26 9:10
1 28:44 9:15
1 28:51 9:18
2 29:13 9:25
3 29:15 9:25
1 29:26 9:29
1 29:32 9:31
2 29:35 9:32

29:42 9:34
2 29:43 9:34
3 29:43 9:34
2 29:44 9:35
1 29:56 9:39
3 30:36 9:51
1 30:36 9:51
4 30:56 9:58
3 31:00 9:59
4 31:26 10:08
1 32:11 10:22
4 32:15 10:23
1 32:24 10:26
4 32:43 10:32
3 32:46 10:33
2 32:51 10:35
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NORMAN, OK 10-21-2018
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S DivP Pace
51 1039 stacy Servillon 47 M 5 32:52 10:35
52 1040 Melissa Servillon 44 F 1. 32:58 10:37
53 1060 Kristal Berry 32 F 5 33:04 10:39
54 1156 James white 42 M 3 33:15 10:43
55 1137 Alexandra Scott 24 F 2 33:16 10:43
56 1146 Riley Stanford 8 M 5 33:19 10:44
57 1095 victoria Burns 26 F 2 33:31 10:48
58 1108 shamane Glover 26 F 3 33:32 10:48
59 1122 Kathryn Lawler 10 F 2 33:39 10:50
60 1051 Tori Duphorne 40 F 3 33:48 10:53
61 1128 Megan Means 27 F 4 33:57 10:56
62 1152 Jonathan Troup 31 M 2 33:57 10:56
63 1073 Charles Jones 33 M 3 34:41 11:10
64 1110 Morgan Grubb 31 F 6 34:48 11:13
65 1093  Angus Burns 9 M 6 35:23 11:24
66 1094 Kristin Burns 44 F 4 35:39 11:29
67 1021 Nicole Boykins 35 F 4 35:46 11:31
68 1022 Delaney Galvin 24 F 3 36:08 11:38
69 1195 Ray Upp 42 ™M 4 36:27 11:44
70 1193 Joe Upp 8 M 7 36:28 11:45
71 1107 Brian Glover 55 ™ 4 37:04 11:56
72 1106 Ashton Gatewood 29 F 5 37:08 11:58
73 1130 Fisher Moody 14 M 8 37:08 11:58
74 1037 Delana Aylor 56 F 5 38:05 12:16
75 1129  Amy Miller 25 F 6 38:31 12:24
76 1198 Loren Wortham 25 F 7 38:32 12:25
77 1036  Aaron Carlson 21 M 2 39:01 12:34
78 1155 christi wans 31 F 7 39:09 12:37
79 1126 Diana McKinley 53 F 4 39:31 12:44
80 1044 Megan Gandy-Guedes 36 F 5 39:47 12:49
81 1086 cChristine Aktisson 40 F 5 39:48 12:49
82 1067 Lindsey Harms 30 F 8 39:51 12:50
83 1066 Kate Alder 27 F 8 39:51 12:50
84 1010 Dana Edwards 57 F 6 41:21 13:19
85 1011 Randy Edwards 60 M 3 41:23 13:20
86 1069 Nichole Kennedy 47 F 3 41:33 13:23
87 1114 Jacob Harris 27 M 4 41:45 13:27
88 1200 Randall McDaniel : 58 M 5 42:36 13:43
89 1042 Kelly williams 54 F 5 42:41 13:45
90 1133 Tyler Nottnagel 30 m 4 42:47 13:47
91 1153 Jairron valadez 12 ™ 9 42:51 13:48
92 1103 Monica Davis 54 F 6 42:56 13:50
93 1104 Scarlett Davis 12 F 2 43:02 13:52
94 1105 Jasmine Frye 11 F 3 43:37 14:03
95 1092 Kristen Buckallew 22 F 4 43:48 14:06
96 1020 Amber smith 36 F 6 44:02 14:11
97 1018 stacy sSmith 39 F 7 44:28 14:19
98 1019 Kaelyn smith 14 F 4 44:29 14:20
99 1082 cheryl Cochran 25 F 9 44:29 14:20
100 1014 Yolanda Franklin 38 F 8 45:00 14:30
Oct-21-2018  3:00:57pm
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1061
1059
1062
1058
1028
1027
1053
1052
1149
1090
1148
1070
1071
1035
1038
1074
1034
1017
1033
1032
1012
1142
1089
1085
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1147
1150
1023

Brody Jolly

Kris Berry

Beth Robertson
Jana Fish
Brandie Wright
Jodi Riddle
Renee Smith
Larissa Luther
Hannalore Stanton
Krista Bowles
Angela Stanton
Tracie Rochester
Cassie Nault
Leslie Carlson
Kelley Butler
carol Julian
Kirk carlson
Andrea Ruedy
Ethan Nash
Shandell Nash
Erin Blue

Alisa skinner
Barbara Blackford
Madison Andrews
Ashleigh Sherman
Erica Wilhelm
Katie williamson
Miranda Harris
Susan Stanford
Alaina Stevens
Javon Berry

3:00:57pm

131 records processed.
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MONSTER DASH
NORMAN, OK 10-21-2018

0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27¢C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 1 - 14
Place No. C NAME City

193]

1 1141 Max Singleterry
2 1121  James Lawler
3 1079 Jack Austin
4 1134  christopher Regalado
5 1146 Riley Stanford
6 1093 Angus Burns
7 1193 Joe Upp
8 1130 Fisher Moody
9 1153 Jairron valadez
10 1061 Brody Jolly
11 1033 Ethan Nash
12 1191 Evan Urick
13 1144 Donovan Spivey
0-12345X0(10Un&I1000&17. 27CD&T66FD(50p12h10vosOB
Male AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place No. C NAME City

Male AGE GROUP RANKINGS

ZEEEEZEEEZEEEEEER]

V2]

1 1049 Jordan white

2 1196 Dalton Peak
0-12345X0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place No. C NAME City
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1 1091 Tristan Brown

2 1036 Aaron Carlson
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl12h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place No. C NAME City

=EENIlwn

wn

1 1088 Brennan Avery

2 1113  3Joshua Harney

3 1157 Anthony whitebird

4 1114  Jacob Harris
0-12345X0(10Un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl0v0sOB
Male AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place No. C NAME City
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1 1080 3Joshua Davison

2 1152 Jonathan Troup

3 1073 Charles Jones

4 1133 Tyler Nottnagel
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place No. C NAME City
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1 1056 Paul pfister

2 1102 John Davenport

3 1081 Kee wong

4 1031 Joshua Turner

5 1143  chase Spivey
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27¢c0&166F0(s0p12hl0v0s0OB
Male AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place No. C NAME City

32:24 10:26
33:57 10:56
34:41 11:10
42:47 13:47
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20:32 6:37
24:22 7:51
26:56 8:41

:01:55 19:56
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1 1197 Terry Peak

2 1087 Michael Aktisson

3 1156 James white

4 1195 Ray Upp
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place No. C NAME City

1 1112 Piers Hale

2 1076 Michael Donald

3 1131 Kenny Moore

4 1194 Brett Cauthe

5 1039 Stacy Servillon
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0sOB
Male AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place No. C NAME city

1 1100 Justin Chan

2 1068 Rex Boutwell

3 1127  John McKinley

4 1034 Kirk Carlson
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl0v0s0B
Male AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place No. C NAME City

1 1003 Mark Korhonen

2 1050 Michael white

3 1001 Greg Harper

4 1107 Brian Glover

5 1200 Randall McDaniel
0-12345X0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0pl2hl0v0sOB
Male AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place No. C NAME city

1 1025 Tim Riley

2 1099 Michael carte

3 1011 Randy Edwards
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10vOsOB
Male AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place No. C NAME City

1 1190 Steve Calonkey
0-12345x0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0OB
Male AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Place No. C NAME City

1 1009 - James Snyder
00-12345X
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MONSTER DASH
10-21-2018

0-12345X0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 1 - 14

NORMAN, OK

Place No. C NAME City
1 1075 - Judy Farris
2 1104 scarlett Davis
3 1105 Jasmine Frye
4 1019 Kaelyn smith

0-12345X0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0s0B
Female AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
Place No. C NAME City

0-12345X0(10U0&1000&17 . 27C0&166F0 (sOp12h10v0s0B
Female AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place No. C NAME

1 1125 Julia McGillick

2 1137 Alexandra Scott

3 1022 Delaney Galvin

4 1092 Kristen Buckallew
5 1149 Hannalore Stanton
6 1023  Javon Berry

0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F01(s0pl2h10v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place No. C NAME

City

Jamee Hale
victoria Burns
Shamane Glover

1128 Megan Means
Ashton Gatewood

1129 Amy miller

1198 Loren wortham

1066 Kate Alder
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Cheryl Cochran

10 1090 Krista Bowles

11 1071 Cassie Nault

12 1085 Madison Andrews
13 1140 Ashleigh Sherman
14 1158 Erica Wilhelm

15 1159 Katie williamson
16 1115 Miranda Harris
17 1145 Emily Spivey

0-12345X0(10u0&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl10v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place No. C NAME City
11124 Ssarah Luthman
2 1136 Regan Schreijer
3 1162 Krista Young
4 1041 Kelcie Burks
5 1060 Kristal Berry
6 1110 Morgan Grubb
7 1155 Christi wans
8 1067 Lindsey Harms
9 1032 shandell Nash

10 1150 Alaina Stevens
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AGE GROUP RANKINGS

Pace

9:29
13:52
14:03
14:20

Pace

32:
33

43:
48:
53:
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Female AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Place No. C NAME City St
1 1132 ETena Mora
2 1046 sandra Tarabochia
3 1043 Julie ward
4 1021 Nicole Boykins
5 1044 Megan Gandy-Guedes
6 1020 Amber sSmith
7 1018 stacy smith
8 1014 Yolanda Franklin
9 1052 Larissa Luther
10 1012 Erin Blue
11 1089 Barbara Blackford
12 1045 Angela Urick
13 1098 carrick carter
14 1097 Alissa carlile
15 1189 Kerin Bracken
ﬂ—12345XD(10UD&100D&17.27CD&166FD(SOp12h10VOSOB
Female AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place No. C NAME City St
1 1040 MeTissa servillon
2 1122 Kathryn Lawler
3 1051 Tori Duphorne
4 1094 Kristin Burns
5 1086 cChristine Aktisson
6 1028 Brandie wright
7 1015  Kendra Augustine
D-1234SXD(10UD&100D&17.27CD&166FD(50p12h10VOSOB
Female AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place No. C NAME City St
1 1078 Jennifer Austin
2 1047 Krist¥ Brugar
3 1069 Nichole Kennedy
4 1070 Tracie Rochester
5 1035 Leslie Carlson
6 1142 Alisa skinner
7 1147 Susan Stanford
8 1016 An?e1ique Burnside
1-12345X0(10Un& OOD&T7.27CU&166FD(50p12h10VOSOB
Female AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
lace No. C NAME City St
1 1096 Dpana campbell
2 1223 Loretta Bass
3 1222  Trina Hope
4 1126 Diana McKinley
5 1042 Kelly williams
6 1103 Monica Davis
7 1059 Kris Berry
8 1062 Beth Robertson
9 1053 Renee Smith
10 1148 An?eTa Stanton
-12345X0(10un& 000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12h10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
lace No. C NAME City st
1 1199 Jan Haddad
2 1048  Fabiola_ Janiak-spens
3 1109 sonya Glover
4 1002 Beth Korhonen
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32:58
33:39
33:48
35:39
39:48
48:46
57:08

28:24
29:44
41:33
49:17
50:26
51:50
52:47
57:07

28:51
29:13
29:15
39:31
42:41
42:56
48:38
48:41
48:49
49:17

22:39
24:23
31:00
32:15
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5 1037 Delana Aylor 56 F 38:05 12:16
6 1010 Dana Edwards 57 F 41:21 13:19
7 1058 Jana Fish 59 F 48:45 15:42
8 1038 Kelley Butler 55 F 50:26 16:14
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F01(s0p12hl10v0sOB
Female AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
1 1027 3Jodi Riddle 64 F 48:48 15:43
2 1074 carol 3Julian 61 F 50:27 16:15
3 1017 Andrea Ruedy 64 F 50:57 16:24
0-12345x0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl0v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place No. C NAME City St Ag S Pace
0-12345X0(10un&1000&17.27C0&166F0(s0p12hl10v0s0OB
Female AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Place No. C NAME city St Ag S Pace
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